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PARTIDAS: CARCAVELOS - ESTAÇÃO

Rua 5 de Outubro

Praceta do Sol

Cova da Raposa

Largo Rebelva

Estrada da Alagoa

Rua Dr. Baltazar Cabral

Av. Nossa Sra. dos Remédios

Estrada Polima

Cabeço de Mouro

Bairro Mata da Torre

Estrada da Mata da Torre

Rua Forno da Cal

Rua Vergílio Ferreira

Estrada de São Domingos

Igreja S. Domingos de Rana

Progelcone

Rua Mouzinho de Albuquerque

Rua Cidade de Lamego

Vargem de Polima

Polima

Cova do Coelho

Conceição da Abóboda

Ribeira da Estribeira

Quenena

Talaíde

Carcavelos - Estação

Rotunda Av. Esmeraldas

Rua N. Sra. Remédios
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PARTIDAS: TALAÍDE

Quenena

Talaíde

Rua Dr. Baltazar Cabral

Av. Nossa Sra. dos Remédios

Rua 5 de Outubro

Rua Fonte da Aldeia

Carcavelos - Estação

Rua N. Sra. Remédios

Estrada da Mata da Torre

Bairro Mata da Torre

S. Domingos de Rana

Estrada de São Domingos

Igreja S. Domingos de Rana

Cova da Raposa

Largo Rebelva

Estrada da Alagoa

Cabeço de Mouro

Rua Forno da Cal

Rotunda Av. Esmeraldas

Ribeira da Estribeira

Conceição da Abóboda

Cova do Coelho

Vargem de Polima

Progelcone

Rua Mouzinho de Albuquerque

Rua Cidade de Lamego

Estrada Polima

Polima


